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
newer units, small building, 
p a r k i n g ,  l a u n d r y  +  
amenities.  Great Burling-
t o n  l o c a t i o n !  4 1 6 - 9 4 8 -
9715. 

2-BDRM Apt., avail. Aug. 
1st, Martha St. @ New St. 
A short walk to the Lake & 
trails.  Call 905-634-0888

3055 Glencrest Rd., Bur-
lington.  Centrally locat-
e d ,  q u i e t ,  w e l l -  m a i n -
tained, spacious- 2 bed-
room Available July 1st.  
905-637-3921

BEAUTIFUL bu i ld i ng~  
Downtown Old Oakville, 
shops at your door step, 
Bache lo r  $925 /mo. ,  1 -
bdrm from $1150/mo, 2-
bdrm from $1475/mo. No 
lease, no last month de-
posit. 905-339-4645.

BRANT/ Fairview, walk to 
GO! 5-plex. Clean, attrac-
tive  1-bedroom,  parking,  
$650/mo. + hydro. Single 
occupancy.  No  smoking /  
pets  preferred.  905-319-
3166.

LARGE 2 BEDROOM APARTMENT
AIR CONDITIONED
Brant/ Upper Middle Road

Rent $1200/mo. Rent includes all utilities
Tenant controlled Heat & A/C, Hardwood flooring

On site laundry facilities, 1.5 baths.
Approx area- 1264 square feet with balcony
Close to shopping and local transportation

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
Contact Elaine: 905-335-4408

Toll-free: 1-877-622-9819
www.burlingtonpost.com/ classifieds/ rentals

www.viewit.ca (ViT.54840)

DON'T Miss...
Bronte & Lakeshore

2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT
Utilities & parking

included
128 Bronte Road,

Oakville

905-582-9071

B U R L I N G T O N 4 - p l e x  
upper, 2-bedrooms, eat-in 
kitchen, jacuzzi tub, newly 
renovated. Parking, laun-
dry,  storage,  new  deck.  
Near GO/ lake. $1100/mo. 
plus hydro 905-220-0165.

BURLINGTON bachelor,  
lowrise apartment. Clean, 
freshly painted, quiet, heat, 
hydro,  parking  included.  
$700 /mo.  Cal l  905 -659 -
2250

BURLINGTON Mall 2-bed-
room  basement,  4  appli-
ances, fireplace, $725/mo. 
Albert McDonagh Ltd. Real 
Esta te  B rokerage,  905 -
632-5690.

BURLINGTON- furnished 
basement for rent. gentle-
man  prefer red,  c lose  to  
bus route/Go, non-smok-
ing /dr ink ing ,   905 -632-
2460 after 6pm

B U R L I N G T O N - B r a n t /  
Prospec t .  Large  1  bed-
room,  1  park ing.  Clean,  
quiet five-plex.  $900/mo. 
i nc lus i ve .  No  pe ts  pre -
ferred. July 15/ August 1. 
905-633-8157;  416-826-
3915

B U R L I N G TO N - C o r n e r  
Ross & Olga, 1 bedroom 
$800/mo. Includes fridge, 
stove, heat, hydro, park-
i n g .  L a u n d r y  f a c i l i t i e s  
available. 905-333-1335.

BURLINGTON-  Gue lph  
Line/ New St. 1-bedroom. 
Q u i e t ,  c l e a n ,  l o w  r i s e ,  
parking/ heating. $875/mo. 
plus hydro. September 1. 
416-453-5954.

OAKVILLE Downtown 1-
b e d r o o m  l o f t ,  h e r i t a g e  
b u i l d i n g  $ 1 5 0 0 / m o .  i n -
cludes  parking /  ut i l i t ies.  
Laundry on site. No smok-
e rs /  No  pe ts  pre fe r red .  
July 1st. LeeAnn, 905-844-
8581 9am-5pm

BURLINGTON- Near La-
Salle Park. Large 1-bed-
room duplex apartment. 2-
level  open  concept,  f ire-
place, A/C, balcony, walk-
o u t  t o  p r i v a t e  g a r d e n /  
patio, ensuite bath, laundry 
and  storage  room,  clean  
and nice. Available imme-
diately. $1250/mo. includ-
ing utilities (including cable 
and high-speed internet). 
Call 905-634-5411.

CARLISLE- Large 1-bed-
room for Sept.1. Separate 
entrance, parking, cable, 
carpeting, non-smoker, no 
pets preferred. $690/mo. + 
hydro. 905-689-8621.

DOWNTOWN Burlington, 
1 & 2-bedroom apartments 
available.     905-842-9275

DOWNTOWN Burlington- 
1275 Elgin Street.  2 bed-
rooms Ava i lab le  Now .  
Fresh ly painted ,  (some 
w i th new k i tchen  cab i-
ne try) .   spac ious ,  we l l  
maintained ,  quie t  w i th 
upgraded fire alarm sys-
tem for safe highrise liv-
ing.  905-637-0321

GUELPH Line/ Prospect, 
ac ross  f r om  Bu r l i ng ton  
Mall. 1&2 bedroom, from 
$848/mo. Very quiet and 
clean  building.  905-333-
1525

GUELPH Line/ Woodward.  
2 bedroom available  im-
m e d i a t e l y /  S e p t e m b e r.  
$890 /mo.     U t i l i t ies  i n -
cluded. Clean, quiet build-
ing. Burlington. 905-632-
4265

LAKESHORE &  B ronte .  
1&2 bedroom util i t ies in-
cluded, +parking.  Close to 
B ron te  Harbour  and  a l l  
amenities.  Available Octo-
ber /  November  1st.  905-
825-0816

OAKVILLE- 1 -bedroom  
basement apartment. Sep-
arate  entrance,  includes  
park ing .  $780 /mo.  One  
person.  Prefer  no  pets .  
905-847-5230. 

NEW and  spacious  one-
bedroom   apartment.    In-
cludes  hardwood  floors,  
5  h igh -end  app l i ances ,  
parking, utilities.  Winston 
Churchill/ K ingsway area 
w/easy   access  to Oak-
v i l l e  Trans i t ,  GO  Tra in ,  
QEW. 403. Suit single pro-
f e s s i o n a l  n o n - s m o k e r.  
$ 1 0 9 0 / m t h .  ( 9 0 5 ) - 8 2 9 -
8543.

OAKVILLE Place ,  897 ,  
Execut ive  1 -bedroom,  5  
appl iances,  s ing le  non-
smoker, no pets preferred, 
systm75, 905-844-2023

O A K V I L L E -  4 1 5  K e r r  
Street. 1-bedroom apart-
ment $840/mo.  August/1 
Sept /1st .  Cal l  905 -339 -
2437 between 9am-8pm.

O A K V I L L E - 4 t h  L i n e /  
Bridge Rd. 2 bedroom/ 2 
storey  renovated  house  
with laundry and attached 
g a r a g e .  $ 11 0 0 / m o .  +  
hydro. 905-844-3007.

OAKVILLE- Thi rd  L ine /  
Bridge. 1-bedroom base-
ment  apt .  Separa te  en-
trance, $680/mo. utilities,  
parking included. First/last. 
Av a i l a b l e  i m m e d i a t e l y.  
Quiet mature professional. 
No  laundry,  non-smoker.  
905-465-2163.

OAKVILLE . 2-bed room  
m a i n f l o o r  ( t r i p l e x ) .  A l l  
amenities. Available imme-
diately. $1055/mo. +elec-
tricity. 905-815-2691 
www.rentboard.ca/id/1-110

OAKVILLE~ Affo rdab le  
Rent! Large 1&2 bedroom 
hardwood, suites w/balco-
ny.  Appl iances,  laundry,  
quiet, clean, near transit/ 
schools/ shops.   905-339-
3245

OAKVILLE~ Walk to Hos-
p i ta l  shops ,  downtown,  
GO. 3-bedroom basement, 
bright 1090sq.ft,  5-appli-
ances, 2 parking, separate 
entrance,  $1300/mo. in-
clusive.  905-849-8259.

OLDE Oakville Downtown: 
2 - b e d r o o m ,  2  s t o r y,  2  
b a t h r o o m , d i s h w a s h e r,  
seperate dining and living 
r o o m ,  w a l k o u t  d e c k  o n  
second  story,  porch  and  
courtyard,  washer  dryer,  
central A/C & Heat, A Must 
See! start Sept. 1 Phone 
905-464-2330

T YA N D A G A Te r r a c e ,  
B u r l i n g t o n .   l o w  r i s e  
b u i l d i n g  s i t u a t e d  o n  
p a r k - l i k e  g r o u n d s .  
F r e s h l y  p a i n t e d .   A l l  
r o o m s  w / i n d i v i d u a l  
the rmos ta t  contro l led 
heating.  2&3 bedrooms.  
1440, 1450 & 1460 Tyan-
daga  Park Drive .    905-
336-0015 905-336-0016; 

WATERDOWN basement 
apt. Ideal for one. A/C,fire-
place,full kitchen, 2 bed-
rooms, seperate entrance. 
N o n  s m o k e r .  N o  p e t s .  
905 -690-6308 Avai lab le  
Sept. 1

WATERDOWN~  Great
location, Walk everywhere 

Bach :  $550,  Upgraded  2  
b d r m s :  $ 9 2 5 ;  7 5  J o h n  
905-690-4454
waterdownrenters.com 

WATERDOWN~ Cent ra l  
location, walk everywhere 
1 & 2 bedrooms $785/mo.; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50  John   905-689-1647; 
waterdownrenters.com

BURLINGTON- Furnished, 
garden  apt.,  1bdrm,  a /c,  
parking, near GO & QEW, 
utilities included, no smok-
i ng ,  no  pe t s  p re fe r red .  
$1100/mo.  905-336-3103.  

S H O R T- T E R M  C l e a n ,  
spacious 1&2 bedroom 
f u r n i s h e d  s u i t e s  a t  
much desired location... 
Burlington Towers. 905-
639-8583 
www.corporatesuites.ca

WWW.Travelsuites.net
Log on!!.... Fully furnished 
Corporate   Residences !  
Dai ly,  Week ly,  Month ly !  
Business,  Family,  Travel  
V i s i t s !  U n b e l i e v a b l e  
From. . . .  $59 .95* /n igh t !  
M / C a r d -  V i s a -  D i n e r ' s  
Page Us  at 905-681-7355

BALA Moon River 3 bdrm 
cottage  for  rent  Aug  min  
2weeks $1600/wk, Sandy 
Beach deep water.  705-
762-5054

BURLINGTON . Immedi-
ate/ Aug.1.. 3-bedroom & 
sunroom 1200sqft, freshly 
painted, new carpet, new 
f r idge,  stove  $1450 /mo.  
utilities, cable,  parking in-
cluded, indoor pool, gym. 
Near QEW/ GO. 416-920-
1473   viewit.ca\68793 

LAKEFRONT, Burlington 
East, "Royal Vista”, 1,300 
sq f t  Penthouse,  2  bed-
room, 2 bathrooms, 5 ap-
pliances, in-suite laundry, 
s o l a r i u m ,  p a r k i n g  
$1,545/mo  905-464-4274

PINEDALE Estates.  1&2 
Bedroom condos.  Luxury 
complex .   24hr  securi ty.  
C o m p l e t e  r e c r e a t i o n a l  
area.  5 appliances. 905-
332-0106

4-BEDROOM farm house 
s o u t h  o f  C a r l i s l e .  Ve r y  
p r i v a t e .  N o n - s m o k e r s .  
$ 1 6 5 0 / m o .  +  u t i l i t i e s .  
Av a i l a b l e  i m m e d i a t e l y.  
905-961-2790.

B U R L I N G T O N , N e a r  
YMCA /  Centra l  Park.  3-
b e d r o o m  2  b a t h ,  n e w  
k i tchen,  f resh ly  painted  
th roughout ,  C /A,  C /V,  6  
appliances, carport plus 4 
p a r k i n g ,  I m m e d i a t e .  
$1725/mo  plus  ut i l i t ies .  
905-315-1595.

B U R L I N G T O N - 3  +  1  
b e d r o o m  b u n g a l o w.  
$ 1 5 2 5 / m o .  +  u t i l i t i e s .  
Ava i l ab l e  Ju l y  15 .  Ca l l  
905-635-9735.

B U R L I N G T O N - L a k e -
shore/ Guelph Line. 2-bed-
room,  2-ba th room,  new  
furnace,  large  backyard.  
Prefer no dogs. 416-226-
0278.

B U R L I N G TO N ~ D o w n -
town,  2-bedroom  bunga-
l o w,  r e c r o o m ,  2 - b a t h s ,  
$1,060/mo.; Longmoor 4-
leve l  sp l i t ,  3-bedrooms  
w /den,  recroom,  garage,  
$1,420/mo; Bungalow, 3-
bedroom w/den, 1.5 baths, 
r e c r o o m ,  $ 1 , 1 9 0 / m o . ;  
C a p e  C o d ,  4 - b e d r o o m ,  
w/den, 2.5 bath, recroom, 
c/air $1495/mo. 905-632-
5 6 9 0  A l b e r t  M c Do n a g h  
Ltd.  Real  Estate  Broker-
age. 

EAST Oakville- Sherwood 
Heights - 2500 s.f., 4 bdrm 
det., 3 1/2 baths, 5 appli., 
a / c ,  h d w d ,  f i n .  b s m t ,  
$2500/mo. + uti l . August 
1st.  Trafalgar Real Estate 
Services Inc., Brokerage 
905-338-1130 (ext.28)

M I S S I S S A U G A 4 - b e d -
room,  3  leve l  backspl i t ,  
double garage,  C/V, hard-
wood, Near GO, schools, 
transit.   Immediate. 905-
829-3997

OAKVILLE- 4-bedrooms, 
detached, 2.5-baths, open 
concept, fireplace, 3-years 
old, very clean. September 
1 .  $1650 /mo.  905 - 339 -
4648.

SPACIOUS 2600 sq.ft 5+ 
bedrm backsplit. Ideal for 2 
families. 2 Kitchens, all ap-
pliances, fully fenced lot, 
private drive & garage, 4 
baths, fin bsmt. 1527 Glen 
Blvd. Dr. Asking $2100.00 
plus. Call to view @ 905-
452-1878. Aug 1st.

ON THE 
LAKE

2-Bdrm units w/4 
appliances

5370 Lakeshore Rd.,
Burlington

905-681-0259
Conveniently

located across from
Lakeside Plaza

BRONTE/ Dundas,  Oak-
ville. New 3-bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, C/Air, 5 appliances, 
f i n i shed  basement  wi th  
w a l k - o u t .  $ 1 5 5 0 / m o .  +  
utilities.  416-879-6910.

EXCELLENT Bur l ington  
location, Renovated, Near 
GO,  shopping,  schools ,  
1832 sqft, 3-bedroom, 1.5 
bath, 5 appliances, patio, 
garage ,  A /C,  $1500 /mo  
plus. Aug.1. 905-689-5357

EXECUTIVE townhome,  
2600sqft, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 
doub le  ga rage ,  Stoney  
Creek.  $1500/mo.  plus.  
905-870-0733

OAKVILLE~ 3  bedroom  
townhouse available  im-
mediately through August  
1st. 4 appliances, Hope-
dale Mall area.  Lakeshore 
M a n a g e m e n t  9 0 5 - 8 7 6 -
3336

RENT to own~  Freehold 
townhome, 3-bedrooms, 
2 -ba ths ,  second  f l oor  
laundry,  f inished base-
m e n t ,  w a l k o u t  f e n c e d  
y a r d ,  5  a p p l i a n c e s .  
Southeast Burlington lo-
cation.  A l l  cred i ts we l-
c o m e .  2 4 h r  m e s s a g e .  
O p e n  H o u s e  S u n d a y .  
Please call 905-630-6445. 
Immediate possession

RENT To  Own~ 3-bed-
r o o m ,  2 . 5  b a t h  t o w n -
h o m e ,  l a r g e  f e n c e d  
backyard, finished base-
ment, Burloak/ New St. 
area. 24 hr. message. 1-
8 0 0 - 9 1 5 - 9 9 2 7  C r e d i t  
Problems OK

4 0 7 / B r a n t .  F u r n i s h e d  
rooms in nice townhouse,  
$360 & $460/mo. inclusive 
(parking /  internet) .   Suit  
quiet mature male. First/ 
last.  905-315-8989.

4TH Line/ Speers- Separ-
a t e  e n t r a n c e ,  A / C  a n d  
pa rk ing .  $550 /mo.  Ca l l  
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